
Allegato 1

NU
ME
RO 
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DIN
E 

NOME E COGNOME LUOGO E DATA NASCITA
COMUNE DI 
RESIDENZA

POSS
ESSO 
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REQUI
SITO

TITOLI FORMAZIONE
CURRICUL

UM
TOTALE PUNTI 

1  PALMIERI MARIA ANGELA TRANI 31/01/1967 TRANI SI 0 0 0,25 0,25

2 PITZALIS SABRINA CAGLIARI 24/06/1970 USSANA SI 0 0 0,50 0,50

3 SERCI VALERIA CARBONIA 27/09/1980 GONNESA SI 1,22 1 0,50 2,72

4 MURA VALERIA IGLESIAS 3/12/1975 IGLESIAS SI 0 0 0,10 0,10

5 PASCIU DANIELA OZIERI 24/01/1971 CAGLIARI SI 0,22 0 0,10 0,32

6 ZICCHEDDU MARIA BUDDUSO' 11/09/1968 BUDDUSO' SI 0 0,25 0,50 0,75

7 COCCO MARIA ELENA CAGLIARI 10/09/1974 CAGLIARI SI 0 0 0,50 0,50

8 PETRUZZELLI SABRINA IGLESIAS 31/10/1964 QUARTU S. ELENA SI 0 0,25 0,50 0,75

9 BRANDAS VALERIA CAGLIARI  29/09/1978 CAGLIARI SI 0 0,25 0,10 0,35

10 ORRU' GINEVRA CAGLIARI 19/06/1970 CAGLIARI SI 0,25 0 0,10 0,35

11 CIUSA MARIA LAURA CAGLIARI 19/12/1976 CAGLIARI SI 0 0,25 0,10 0,35

12 ATZORI MANUELA ORISTANO 05/09/1978 SIAMAGGIORE SI 0 0 0,00 0,00

13 CARTA FRANCESCA ORISTANO 06/09/78 ORISTANO SI 0 0 0,00 0,00

14 DESSOLE GRAZIA TORTOLI' 24/11/1967 SESTU SI 0 0,25 0,10 0,35

DOMANDE AMMESSI DIRIGENTE BIOLOGO



15 MALLARDO MICHELINA NAPOLI 01/12/1978 VILLARICCA SI 0 0 0,00 0,00

16 LACONI SAMUELA S.GAVINO MONREALE S. GAVINO MON.LE SI 1,35 0 1,00 2,35

GRADUATORIA Allegato 2

1 SERCI VALERIA CARBONIA 27/09/1980 GONNESA SI 1,22 1 0,50 2,72

2 LACONI SAMUELA S.GAVINO MONREALE S. GAVINO MON.LE SI 1,35 0 1,00 2,35

3 ZICCHEDDU MARIA BUDDUSO' 11/09/1968 BUDDUSO' SI 0 0,25 0,50 0,75

4 PETRUZZELLI SABRINA IGLESIAS 31/10/1964 QUARTU S. ELENA SI 0 0,25 0,50 0,75

5 COCCO MARIA ELENA CAGLIARI 10/09/1974 CAGLIARI SI 0 0 0,50 0,50

6 PITZALIS SABRINA CAGLIARI 24/06/1970 USSANA SI 0 0 0,50 0,50

7 BRANDAS VALERIA CAGLIARI  29/09/1978 CAGLIARI SI 0 0,25 0,10 0,35

8 CIUSA MARIA LAURA CAGLIARI 19/12/1976 CAGLIARI SI 0 0,25 0,10 0,35

9 ORRU' GINEVRA CAGLIARI 19/06/1970 CAGLIARI SI 0,25 0 0,10 0,35

10 DESSOLE GRAZIA TORTOLI' 24/11/1967 SESTU SI 0 0,25 0,10 0,35

11 PASCIU DANIELA OZIERI 24/01/1971 CAGLIARI SI 0,22 0 0,10 0,32

12  PALMIERI MARIA ANGELA TRANI 31/01/1967 TRANI SI 0 0 0,25 0,25

13 MURA VALERIA IGLESIAS 3/12/1975 IGLESIAS SI 0 0 0,10 0,10

14 ATZORI MANUELA ORISTANO 05/09/1978 SIAMAGGIORE SI 0 0 0,00 0,00

15 CARTA FRANCESCA ORISTANO 06/09/78 ORISTANO SI 0 0 0,00 0,00

16 MALLARDO MICHELINA NAPOLI 01/12/1978 VILLARICCA SI 0 0 0,00 0,00


